Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 25 Dec. 1935
B. 22 Dec. 1937
C. 22 Dec. 1939
D. 22 Dec. 1940

1 When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

A. Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi
B. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani
. Nawab Mamdoot

Muhammad Shafi

2 Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?

Dayanand Saraswati
Madan Mohan Malawia
Bai Gangadhar Tilak
Surendra Nath Bannerjie

3 Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

1922
1923
1924
1925

4 Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

August 1940
August 1941
August 1942
August 1944

5 When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

Sarojini Naidu
Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb

6 Who was called the Nightingale of India?

Azam Khan
Yahya Khan

Zial ul haq
Zulfigar Ali Butto

7 Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

DOWP» DOWr DO®P DO®P DOmEF 00

. <ul><Ii>19 April, 1939</li></ul>
19 April, 1940
19 April, 1941
None of these

8 When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982
March 1983

9 When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

1910
1911
1912

10 Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:

April 1986
May 1986
July 1986
. June 1986

1" When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?
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. April 16, 1952
April 16, 1953
. April 16, 1954
. April 16, 1955

12 When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

13 What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

1205
1206

1207
1208

14 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

1940
1941
1942
1943

15 When the Cripps Mission came to India?
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16

17

18

19

20

Who was Hameed Nizami?

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

. Politician
. General

A
B
D. MNA

A2

C.6

D.8

A. Dec 1973

B. Jan 1974

D. None of the above

A. Cabinet Mission plan
B. Cripps Mission Proposals
C. Wavel plan

A. Sir William Muir

C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
D. None of above



