

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
2	Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?	A. Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi B. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani C. Nawab Mamdoot D. Muhammad Shafi
3	Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Madan Mohan Malawia C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak D. Surendra Nath Bannerjee
4	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
5	When the 'Quit India' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
6	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
7	Who was the third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zia ul haq D. Zulfikar Ali Butto
8	When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the first time?	A. 19 April, 1939 B. 19 April, 1940 C. 19 April, 1941 D. None of these
9	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. July 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
10	Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912
11	When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America along with General Karamat?	A. April 1986 B. May 1986 C. July 1986 D. June 1986
12	When the first Constitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
13	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
14	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
15	When the Cripps Mission came to India?	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1943

16	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
17	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
18	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
19	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
20	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above